
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 35 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Pradeesh M. M 8/28/1990 1482 Active AP
2 Abhishek Khetan M 2/2/1989 53498 Active CG
3 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 Active CHG
4 Mayank Gupta M 11/10/1990 41429 Active CHG
5 Vivek Kaushik M 9/14/1986 44250 Active DLI
6 Vijay Behra M 10/2/1987 50646 Active HAR
7 Amrit Bhandari M 7/17/1985 46607 Active HAR
8 Shabeerali M. M 4/24/1985 45172 Active KER
9 Venusai Chodisetti M 6/25/1987 8008 Active KTK
10 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK
11 Gagan K. M 12/22/1990 39292 Active KTK
12 Md. Irshad M 5/10/1989 13349 Active KTK
13 Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK
14 Himanshu Chaudhary M 11/9/1990 50337 Active MP
15 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP
16 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB
17 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ
18 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN
19 Vishnu Prasd U. M 8/22/1990 8652 Active TN
20 Mayank Kapoor M 10/2/1987 6709 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Sudhir Kumar M BHR
3 Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 Renewal Pending CG
4 Daman Aggarwal M DLI
5 Sachin Rawat M 11/11/1988 2613 Renewal Pending DLI
6 Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Renewal Pending GOA
7 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Renewal Pending GUJ
8 Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Renewal Pending GUJ
9 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Renewal Pending GUJ
10 Parthkumar Patel M GUJ
11 Keval Kumar Patel M 12/23/1988 17381 Renewal Pending GUJ
12 Parimal Sahani M 5/30/1990 14899 Renewal Pending GUJ
13 Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Renewal Pending GUJ
14 Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 Renewal Pending HAR
15 Rakesh K. P. M 2/1/1985 46254 Renewal Pending KER
16 Jamsheed T. K. M 4/16/1986 4658 Renewal Pending KTK
17 Balkrishna Bhave M 12/5/1985 58580 Renewal Pending MAH
18 Pritam Pawar M 1/30/1988 57051 Renewal Pending MAH
19 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Renewal Pending MP
20 Abhishek Vyas M 12/6/1989 57254 Renewal Pending MP
21 Akshit Kumar M PNB
22 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Renewal Pending PNB
23 Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Renewal Pending PNB
24 Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Renewal Pending PNB
25 Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Renewal Pending PNB
26 Shibu Mehta M 6/24/1989 50899 Renewal Pending RAJ
27 Gaurav Rathore M 9/15/1987 48022 Renewal Pending RAJ
28 Rahul Sukhwal M 9/16/1989 10268 Renewal Pending RAJ
29 Murasoli M. Munusamy M 7/16/1985 40617 Renewal Pending TN
30 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Renewal Pending TN
31 Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 Renewal Pending TN
32 Hariharan V. M 2/23/1989 45867 Renewal Pending TN
33 Sri Harshavardhan Bonagiri M 4/23/1986 16944 Renewal Pending TS
34 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Renewal Pending TS
35 Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 Renewal Pending UP
36 Akhilesh Yadav M 5/14/1988 15158 Renewal Pending UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Yasharth Ojha M UP
38 Rohit Dhanai M 6/4/1987 55005 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 35 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI
2 Manasa Narayana Murthy Jois F 2/14/1986 53169 Active KTK
3 Chythra S F 1/24/1990 56999 Active KTK
4 Monika Singh F 12/22/1989 58341 Active KTK
5 Amruta Agashe F 2/2/1987 51616 Active MAH
6 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH
7 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP
8 Charu Nigam F 6/4/1986 57257 Active UP
9 Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP
2 Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Renewal Pending CG
3 Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Renewal Pending MP
4 Charul Agarwal F 2/15/1986 56960 Renewal Pending UP
5 Kamini Madhwal F UTR
6 Shivangi Naithani F 2/7/1989 57174 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 35 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venusai Chodisetti M 6/25/1987 8008 Active KTK

Pradeesh M. M 8/28/1990 1482 Active AP
2 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK

Ritwik Venkatesh M 1/12/1987 44159 Active KTK
3 Karthikey K. M 8/28/1990 1557 Active KTK

Md. Irshad M 5/10/1989 13349 Active KTK
4 Himanshu Chaudhary M 11/9/1990 50337 Active MP

Shabeerali M. M 4/24/1985 45172 Active KER
5 Naviin Prasad C. M 1/5/1989 2090 Active TN

Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN
6 Vimal Raj D. M 4/3/1987 42421 Active TN

Vishnu Prasd U. M 8/22/1990 8652 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sandeep Kumar M 7/7/1987 814 Renewal Pending BHR

Shailesh Kumar M 8/1/1975 49338 Renewal Pending BHR
2 Atul Bansal M 6/19/1982 32628 Renewal Pending GUJ

Parthkumar Patel M GUJ
3 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Renewal Pending GUJ

Jaimeen Dethariya M 10/20/1988 6671 Renewal Pending GUJ
4 Romit Dodeja M 10/14/1988 1125 Renewal Pending GUJ

Mohsin Sumra M 11/19/1989 3050 Renewal Pending GUJ
5 Keval Kumar Patel M 12/23/1988 17381 Renewal Pending GUJ

Parimal Sahani M 5/30/1990 14899 Renewal Pending GUJ
6 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Renewal Pending HAR

Sanni Gautam M 2/8/1986 24327 Renewal Pending HAR
7 Balkrishna Bhave M 12/5/1985 58580 Renewal Pending MAH

Pritam Pawar M 1/30/1988 57051 Renewal Pending MAH
8 Hitesh Dua M 11/1/1988 56892 Renewal Pending MAH

Jaswinder Singh M 5/8/1989 4205 Renewal Pending PNB
9 Pushpendra Singh Kushwah M 8/20/1986 48923 Renewal Pending MP

Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP
10 Sandeep Neogi M 12/29/1987 47866 Renewal Pending MP

Vijendra Singh M 9/7/1985 3572 Renewal Pending MP
11 Gurbaksh Singh Bhamra M 12/28/1989 1050 Active ORI

Abhinav Prakash M 11/29/1988 1211 Renewal Pending DLI
12 Gyanchand M 6/20/1987 13672 Renewal Pending ORI

Himanshu Verma M 10/11/1986 3549 Renewal Pending CG
13 Akshit �Kumar M PNB

Navjot Singh M 10/15/1988 2360 Renewal Pending PNB
14 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB

Prateek Mahajan M 3/7/1989 4208 Renewal Pending GOA
15 Sahil Katlariya M 3/3/1988 4704 Renewal Pending PNB

Ravijot Singh M 8/22/1989 10133 Renewal Pending PNB
16 Vikrant Chawat M 12/27/1987 1848 Active RAJ

Ankush Joshi M 8/18/1986 874 Renewal Pending RAJ
17 Vikram Singh Chouhan M 12/25/1985 44576 Renewal Pending RAJ

Shibu Mehta M 6/24/1989 50899 Renewal Pending RAJ
18 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Renewal Pending TN

Mohamed Roshan Zameer M 7/24/1990 2494 Renewal Pending TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Sasi Kumar U. M 11/20/1988 32838 Renewal Pending TN

Hariharan V. M 2/23/1989 45867 Renewal Pending TN
20 Rajesh Krapa M 5/12/1984 56552 Renewal Pending TS

Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Renewal Pending TS
21 Aman Kumar M UP

Vikas Anand M 7/10/1984 10286 Renewal Pending UP
22 Mayank Kapoor M 10/2/1987 6709 Active UP

Hemant Kumar Modi M 7/4/1989 8726 Renewal Pending RAJ
23 Vinay Kumar M 2/25/1986 15159 Renewal Pending UP

Akhilesh Yadav M 5/14/1988 15158 Renewal Pending UP
24 Mohit Thukral M UP

Ritesh Soni M UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 35 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active CHG

Shilpi Rana F 8/7/1988 1199 Active DLI
2 Charu Nigam F 6/4/1986 57257 Active UP

Deepika Yadav F 7/10/1983 56828 Active UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Noopur Barve F 2/22/1988 6642 Active MAH

Prabinu F 9/29/1986 750 Renewal Pending TS
2 Tejasvi Pilankar F 5/5/1987 38107 Renewal Pending MAH

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Renewal Pending MAH
3 Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP

Monika Khalotiya F 9/20/1988 53815 Renewal Pending MP
4 Charul Agarwal F 2/15/1986 56960 Renewal Pending UP

Bhawna Baliyan F UP
5 Bimla Arya F 1/2/1982 57225 Renewal Pending UTR

Kamini Madhwal F UTR
6 Anuradha Pal F 7/17/1987 46867 Renewal Pending UTR

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 35 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Mayank Gupta M 11/10/1990 41429 Active CHG

Monika Dhillon F 2/4/1988 2343 Active CHG
2 Venkat Ashish Chilukuri M 9/17/1981 53155 Active KTK

Manasa Narayana Murthy Jois F 2/14/1986 53169 Active KTK
3 Alpesh Goyal M 1/29/1988 54899 Active KTK

Chythra S F 1/24/1990 56999 Active KTK
4 Himanshu Chaudhary M 11/9/1990 50337 Active MP

Antima Bhatia F 2/13/1986 41327 Active MP
5 Mohit Shah M 9/29/1986 48195 Active MP

Sonal Maheshwari F 3/6/1984 48194 Active MP
6 Datul Chauhan M 4/26/1987 1690 Active PNB

Binny Bansal F 3/12/1984 33427 Active PNB
7 Subramanian S. M 12/22/1986 2483 Active TN

Nirthya Rajan F 3/24/1986 53030 Active TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 35 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Abhishek Khetan M 2/2/1989 53498 Active CG

Juvena Agnes Gomes F 11/24/1986 48409 Renewal Pending CG
2 Abhinav Prakash M 11/29/1988 1211 Renewal Pending DLI

Swati Sharma F 7/3/1988 2116 Active UTR
3 Hardik Chopda M 10/5/1988 16071 Renewal Pending GUJ

Geetha M. F 6/22/1981 31529 Active KTK
4 Vishwanth Dasari M 2/26/1988 48829 Renewal Pending HAR

Divya Dasari F 9/16/1987 48830 Renewal Pending HAR
5 Gagan K. M 12/22/1990 39292 Active KTK

Laxmi Ningaiah F 2/7/1985 30551 Renewal Pending KTK
6 Hitesh Dua M 11/1/1988 56892 Renewal Pending MAH

Shweta Samir Thakur F 10/13/1986 53568 Renewal Pending MAH
7 Prem Singh Chouhan M 10/25/1989 1709 Active RAJ

Prabinu F 9/29/1986 750 Renewal Pending TS
8 Mohamed Rehan R. M 8/9/1986 576 Renewal Pending TN

Anees Kowser J. F 5/24/1986 746 Renewal Pending TN
9 Mohan Subbarayan Nunna M 7/28/1987 8423 Renewal Pending TS

Deepthi T. F 6/16/1987 4664 Renewal Pending AP
10 Manish Kumar Gudwani M 10/28/1980 48717 Renewal Pending UP

Mayuri Agarwal UP
11 Vinay Kumar M 2/25/1986 15159 Renewal Pending UP

Charu Nigam F 6/4/1986 57257 Active UP
12 Alok Kumar Mishra M 11/21/1982 49407 Renewal Pending UP

Charul Agarwal F 2/15/1986 56960 Renewal Pending UP
13 Akhilesh Yadav M 5/14/1988 15158 Renewal Pending UP

Bhawna Baliyan F UP
14 Anuj Bhaskar M 3/8/1983 28838 Renewal Pending UTR

Kamini Madhwal� UTR
15 Nitin Kulhan M 6/15/1987 53735 Renewal Pending UTR

Shivangi Naithani F 2/7/1989 57174 Renewal Pending UTR
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